
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INFORMA FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

MRMRT2175983000

12

MAY-2023

16-JUN-2023 13:3507-JUN-2023

MAY-2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1247389247

ECR

JUN-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 90596026

Total Members 51

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         43,977

Total Refund Advance         19,814

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         63,791

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,106ABHISHEK
CHAUBEY

1,250        1,8001 101884722421 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

CHAUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,881
ANANDA DAS 1,176        1,6942 101409770390 N.A.

       14,117             0       14,117ANANDA
DAS

-
       14,117

            0          518 - -

        6,495
ANIKET 478          6893 101218380412 N.A.

        5,738             0        5,738
ANIKET -

        5,738
            0          211 - -

        3,020ANUBHAV
KUMAR

217          3124 101730729316 N.A.
        2,601             0        2,601ANUBHAV

KUMAR
-

        2,601
            0           95 - -

       10,066
ARBIND KUMAR 722        1,0405 101380318895 N.A.

        8,670            11        8,670ARBIND
KUMAR

-
        8,670

            0          318 - -

          739ARUN KUMAR 57           826 101529374208 N.A.          686
            6

          686
ARUN
KUMAR

-          686             0           25 - -

       20,106
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 101508104483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,524
AVINASH 253          3648 101371790985 N.A.

        3,035             8        3,035
AVINASH -

        3,035
            0          111 - -

        5,776CHONDRA
BHUIMALI

447          6449 100673461360 N.A.
        5,370             2        5,370CHONDRA

BHUIMALI
-

        5,370
            0          197 - -

       16,248
DEVENDER 1,250        1,80010 101506085352 N.A.

       15,000             9       15,000
DEVENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,093
DINESH 1,011        1,45711 101424583275 N.A.

       12,138             3       12,138
DINESH -

       12,138
            0          446 - -

       20,106
FRANKLIN 1,250        1,80012 100918357397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
FRANKLIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,547GORAKH
SHARMA

1,083        1,56113 101500775984 N.A.
       13,005             0       13,005GORAKH

SHARMA
-

       13,005
            0          478 - -

       20,013HARIOM
KUMAR

1,083        1,56114 101251777295 N.A.
       13,005             1       13,005HARIOM

KUMAR
-

       13,005
            0          478 - -

       18,227
JAGLAL SINGH 1,083        1,56115 101515712073 N.A.

       13,005             1       13,005JAGLAL
SINGH

-
       13,005

            0          478 - -

       17,452JEETENDRA
KUMAR

1,176        1,69416 101027441384 N.A.
       14,117             0       14,117JEETENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,117
            0          518 - -

       10,248
JEETU 729        1,05017 101179239840 N.A.

        8,752             5        8,752
JEETU -

        8,752
            0          321 - -

       20,106KAMALESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80018 101955958235 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,770
KHALEK SK 1,066        1,53619 101749161872 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
KHALEK SK -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       20,977
KRISHN DEV 1,250        1,80020 101176118646 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
KRISHN DEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,157
KRISHNA NAND 1,250        1,80021 101884722432 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
NAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
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       22,157
KUNAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80022 101501665720 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000KUNAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,219MAKBUL
HOSSAIN

482          69423 101262116762 N.A.
        5,782             0        5,782MAKBUL

HOSSAIN
-

        5,782
            0          212 - -

        1,007MANJEET
KUMAR

72          10424 101593838908 N.A.          867
            0

          867
MANJEET
KUMAR

-          867             0           32 - -

       11,918MANOJ KUMAR
MANDAL

813        1,17125 101883558225 N.A.
        9,762             2        9,762

MANOJ
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        9,762

            0          358 - -

        8,057NAND KUMAR
SAH

558          80326 101623372772 N.A.
        6,694             0        6,694NAND

KUMAR SAH
-

        6,694
            0          245 - -

        9,450NARAYAN
BARMAN

645          92927 101546337840 N.A.
        7,743             0        7,743NARAYAN

BARMAN
-

        7,743
            0          284 - -

        8,119PATOLE PANKAJ
BHIMRAVBHAI

597          86128 101944871885 N.A.
        7,172             0        7,172

PATOLE
PANKAJ
BHIMRAVBH
AI

-
        7,172

            0          264 - -

       16,145PAVAN KUMAR
VISHWKARMA

1,062        1,53029 101649620180 N.A.
       12,750             3       12,750

PAVAN
KUMAR
VISHWKARM
A

-
       12,750

            0          468 - -

       17,876
PREM CHAND 1,176        1,69430 101173120833 N.A.

       14,117             0       14,117PREM
CHAND

-
       14,117

            0          518 - -

       15,547
PRINCE 1,083        1,56131 101933254901 N.A.

       13,005             0       13,005
PRINCE -

       13,005
            0          478 - -

       16,145
RAJ KUMAR 1,062        1,53032 100620304910 N.A.

       12,750             3       12,750
RAJ KUMAR -

       12,750
            0          468 - -

       17,876RAJ KUMAR
PASWAN

1,176        1,69433 100490039739 N.A.
       14,117             0       14,117RAJ KUMAR

PASWAN
-

       14,117
            0          518 - -

       17,500
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80034 101021663389 N.A.

       15,000             8       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,519
RAJU KUMAR 393          56635 101926071882 N.A.

        4,713            17        4,713
RAJU KUMAR -

        4,713
            0          173 - -

        4,336
RATAN MITRA 0          44436 101403330079 N.A.

        3,703             8        3,703RATAN
MITRA

-            0             0          444 - -

       20,813RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80037 101459626656 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,075
ROHIT 1,176        1,69438 101680647550 N.A.

       14,117             0       14,117
ROHIT -

       14,117
            0          518 - -

        8,217
SAMAR SAHA 561          80839 101894513387 N.A.

        6,733             6        6,733
SAMAR SAHA -

        6,733
            0          247 - -

        1,555
SATISH KUMAR 114          16440 101541002979 N.A.

        1,366             0        1,366SATISH
KUMAR

-
        1,366

            0           50 - -

        6,543
SHAILESH 469          67641 101590616589 N.A.

        5,635             8        5,635
SHAILESH -

        5,635
            0          207 - -

       12,325SHATRUGNA
MANDAL

841        1,21242 101955796322 N.A.
       10,099             1       10,099SHATRUGNA

MANDAL
-

       10,099
            0          371 - -
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       12,581
SOHAN SINGH 967        1,39443 101893536177 N.A.

       11,614             0       11,614SOHAN
SINGH

-
       11,614

            0          427 - -

       10,643
SONU GUPTA 757        1,09144 101932020726 N.A.

        9,089             4        9,089
SONU GUPTA -

        9,089
            0          334 - -

       11,914
SUCHAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

813        1,17145 101926071933 N.A.
        9,762             2        9,762

SUCHAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        9,762

            0          358 - -

       11,914SUMAN KUMAR
YADAV

813        1,17146 101881278238 N.A.
        9,762             2        9,762

SUMAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,762

            0          358 - -

       19,570SUSHANT
MEHRA

1,250        1,80047 101620290958 N.A.
       15,000             8       15,000SUSHANT

MEHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,324SWASTICK
CHAKRABORTY

795        1,14548 101883558218 N.A.
        9,544             4        9,544

SWASTICK
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
        9,544

            0          350 - -

       22,157
VICKY SINGH 1,250        1,80049 100530834716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VICKY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,936
VIKAS 736        1,06050 101932020735 N.A.

        8,837             6        8,837
VIKAS -

        8,837
            0          324 - -

       30,193
YASHPAL JAT 1,235        1,77951 101383940657 N.A.

       14,822             0       14,822
YASHPAL JAT -

       14,822
            0          544 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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